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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Lee657
Pacific West

9.500 9.225 9.6509.450 37.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Barnum693
Deltchev 

9.100 9.000 9.2509.250 36.600
13T 4T 4 5 2 

2 

Danielle Jonas-Delson672
Novato

9.325 8.950 9.5508.700 36.525
3 6T 11 2 3T

3T

Anna Liu658
Pacific West

9.275 8.900 9.0509.300 36.525
5 8 3 9T 3T

3T

Ashleigh Abe673
Twisters

9.100 9.000 9.4258.900 36.425
13T 4T 7T 3 5 

5 

Peyton Yoshida664
Northwest Aerials

9.175 8.400 9.1259.150 35.850
10 12 5 6 6 

6 

Hope Matteson699
Deltchev 

9.250 9.525 8.9008.150 35.825
6T 1 22 12 7 

7 

Emma Paradise676
Twisters

8.750 8.575 9.1008.900 35.325
20T 10 7T 7 8 

8 

Caitlynn Martinez653
Elite Gym CA

9.250 9.025 8.7258.250 35.250
6T 3 19 15 9 

9 

Marcella Mantilla679
USA Sports

9.150 8.625 8.4508.900 35.125
11 9 7T 17 10 

10 

Paige Pira683
Oceanside CA

9.200 8.500 8.8008.550 35.050
9 11 13T 13T 11 

11 

Kailey Conrad695
Deltchev 

8.750 7.800 9.0509.400 35.000
20T 15 2 9T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Medina703
Oceanside CA

9.225 7.450 9.0509.075 34.800
8 18 6 9T 13 

13 

Alexa Jones656
Elite Gym CA

9.400 8.150 8.4258.175 34.150
2 13 21 18 14 

14 

Hannah Marchbanks644
CCG CA

8.900 8.950 7.9008.200 33.950
17T 6T 20 23 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Pappas681
USA Sports

9.025 7.700 8.5008.550 33.775
16 16 13T 16 16 

16 

Anna Balestreri655
Elite Gym CA

9.125 7.600 8.0008.850 33.575
12 17 10 22 17 

17 

Madison Bender669
Northwest Aerials

8.725 7.150 9.2758.300 33.450
22 19T 17T 4 18 

18 

Alexa Thomases649
Menlo Sparks

9.300 7.150 8.3758.600 33.425
4 19T 12 19 19 

19 

Louisa Mantilla678
USA Sports

8.800 7.900 8.1508.350 33.200
19 14 16 21 20 

20 

Ava Williamson663
Northwest Aerials

8.500 7.000 8.8008.300 32.600
23 21 17T 13T 21 

21 

Megan McAuliffe651
Elite Gym CA

9.075 6.550 9.0757.550 32.250
15 22 23 8 22 

22 

Kristen Vargas654
Elite Gym CA

8.900 6.250 8.2258.550 31.925
17T 23 13T 20 23 

23 
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